HO CHI MINH STOCK EXCHANGE

PROPRIETARY TRADING (STOCKYS)

Date 13/12/2024

Order matching Put through
. Trading value . Trading value
No. | Stock code Trading volume (VND1,000) Trading volume (VND1,000)
Buying Selling Buying Selling Buying Selling Buying Selling
Total --> 8,988,600 14,019,500 317,892,105 443,237,280 9,490,000 795,000 189,800,000 25,834,400
1 ACB 182,500 571,300 4,592,950 14,403,440
2 ANV 70,100 1,440,905
3 BCG 101,600 657,580
4 BCM 6,700 10,800 449,710 722,860
5 BID 26,700 45,800 1,244,180 2,132,650
6 BMI 15,000 314,750
7 BMP 3,500 600 442,040 75,460
8 BTP 2,500 29,345
9 BVH 8,700 13,900 466,870 735,790
10 ci 100,000 1,415,000
11 CMG 200,000 10,925,710
12 CTG 271,500 403,200 9,851,490 14,619,715
13 CTR 20,000 2,410,000
14 DGC 5,000 576,500 50,000 5,844,100
15 DHA 1,000 43,500
16 DIG 3,100 64,260
17 DRC 30,100 874,380
18 FPT 225,500 315,300 33,828,450 47,222,230
19 FRT 10,300 1,857,290
20 FTS 50,000 2,185,050
21 GAS 26,700 32,800 1,826,570 2,243,430
22 GEE 20,000 588,000
23 GMD 13,100 8,800 865,050 580,360
24 GVR 20,500 34,800 645,245 1,096,875
25 HDB 342,100 703,800 8,092,810 16,656,230
26 HDG 26,900 813,985
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HPG
HSG
KDH
LPB
MBB
MSB
MSH
MSN
MWG
NLG
NT2
NTL
NVL
ocB
PAC
PLX
PNJ
POW
PPC
PVD
PVT
REE
SAB
SHB
SIP
SID
SSB
SSI
STB
SzC
TCB
TDM
TLG
TPB
VCB
VCG
VCI
VDS
VHC
VHM

722,400
50,000
20,000

281,700

211,900
733,100
3,100
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100,000
10,000
17,500
13,100
53,400

600

103,100

10,000
16,200
306,700

7,100
187,400
186,800
408,300
30,000
1,566,200
100

6,400

36,800
93,800
263,100

41,600
5,000
406,400

1,615,500
470,000
6,600
1,900
418,300
111,400
1,100
196,700
502,800
6,800
5,100

95,900
5,000

27,200
46,800
162,900

118,400
4,400
33,000
666,900
9,700

332,400
950,500
917,300
537,000
161,000
169,000

60,000

100
451,100

19,702,220
927,500
685,000

6,837,540

15,128,060
44,115,380
117,015

39,060

1,091,500
383,350
683,350

1,267,710
655,575

6,900

2,451,360

664,350
931,830
3,205,105

100,820
3,236,000
4,827,975

13,871,610
1,283,410
38,143,965
5,070

430,720

599,165
8,741,920
4,653,755

840,730
363,500
16,542,085

44,051,215
8,703,260
225,720
62,605
10,151,420
1,281,385
58,080
14,092,500
30,147,370
256,520
100,760

1,006,915
55,375

1,066,055
4,538,320
1,998,755

3,202,410
291,280
1,897,460
6,972,720
798,400

5,714,780
24,564,530
31,097,765
13,058,575

2,633,025
15,765,070

2,048,250

7,310
18,331,010

200,000

500,000

45,000

6,917,800

12,150,000

922,500
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VIB

VIC

ViC
VNM
VPB
VRE

153,500
179,400

44,100
157,400
763,400
338,700

1,023,200
442,100
83,000
216,200
1,353,300
350,900

2,941,390
7,315,620
4,514,540
10,120,560
14,639,185
5,868,670

19,585,710
18,006,365
8,485,100
13,908,530
25,977,600
6,063,085

9,490,000

189,800,000



HO CHI MINH STOCK EXCHANGE

PROPRIETARY TRADING (OTHER SECURITIES)

Date 13/12/2024

Order matching

Put through

Trading volume

Trading value

Trading volume

Trading value

No. Stock code (VND1,000) (VND1,000)
Buying Selling Buying Selling Buying Selling Buying Selling
Total --> 10,102,600 15,388,300 26,153,391 26,756,018 200,000 6,621,400
1 CACB2403 599,300 593,100 384,889 375,081
2 CACB2404 118,800 93,900 100,537 82,091
3 CACB2405 1,000 1,000 910 910
4 CFPT2314 26,600 29,800 201,780 226,558
5 CFPT2402 6,800 1,400 54,082 11,283
6 CFPT2403 45,100 6,900 349,006 52,281
7 CFPT2404 90,700 339,628
8 CHPG2334 276,100 59,361
9 CHPG2402 152,900 61,600 178,723 71,699
10 CHPG2403 3,800 200 1,111 59
11 CHPG2406 70,900 53,200 84,367 64,194
12 CHPG2407 119,200 460,600 113,259 438,584
13 CHPG2408 163,400 621,100 175,288 674,560
14 CHPG2409 100 289,800 191 551,903
15 CMBB2315 21,600 27,919
16 CMBB2402 106,300 175,600 172,040 282,020
17 CMBB2404 286,600 318,926
18 CMBB2405 18,700 20,300 11,558 12,509
19 CMBB2406 35,700 553,900 18,339 283,343
20 CMBB2407 31,700 51,392
21 CMSN2317 37,700 754
22 CMSN2401 1,200 1,200 799 742
23 CMSN2404 21,000 22,500 43,892 46,972
24 CMSN2405 18,900 85,400 26,055 117,810
25 CMSN2406 31,200 45,861
26 CMWG2314 328,200 179,700 317,927 161,724
27 CMWG2401 59,900 90,405
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CMWG2403
CMWG2405
CMWG2406
CMWG2407
CMWG2408
CSHB2401
CSTB2328
CSTB2333
CSTB2402
CSTB2404
CSTB2408
CSTB2409
CSTB2410
CTCB2403
CTCB2404
CTPB2403
CVHM2402
CVHM2406
CVHM2407
CVHM2408
CVHM2409
CVIB2305
CVIB2402
CVIB2405
CVIB2406
CVIB2407
CVIC2404
CVIC2405
CVNM2311
CVNM2401
CVNM2405
CVNM2406
CVNM2407
CVPB2315
CVvPB2401
CVPB2403
CVvPB2407
CVPB2408
CVPB2409
CVPB2410

200
764,000
26,100
1,900
4,000
3,200
1,127,900
10,200
4,300
3,000
24,700
26,400

28,300
26,000
100
100
69,900
39,500
500

2,225,400
1,018,700
99,000
99,000

527,100
48,300
27,600
12,700
16,500
21,700

26,800
600
506,700
15,700

100

200
1,512,700
790,300
241,600
2,000

2,400
78,600
417,900
153,400
56,100
36,300
138,000
4,548,500
18,300
16,000

73,500
189,300
6,500
4,000
400
2,000
44,100
299,200
380,300
139,600
79,100

180,400
54,400
36,100

100,400

261,100

760,400
19,000
59,200

1,000

140
1,000,798
50,140
1,976
4,780
2,752
263,855
3,264
8,306
3,410
17,443
27,079

22,823
28,860
95

119
50,045
17,564
1,070

759,949
874,391
127,788

66,506

453,872
60,579
552
13,081
17,243
31,890

536

501
254,637
10,684

109

136
1,846,134
1,454,162

252,368
2,360

572
25,178
807,614
174,154
39,838
37,174
176,593
3,584,698
20,488
15,139

54,180
84,024
13,855
5,840
140
1,680
57,027
201,991
680,658
121,054
99,158

190,232
56,549
52,973

100,398

273,539

382,056
12,898
56,842

1,090
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CVRE2320
CVRE2405
CVRE2406
CVRE2407
CVRE2408
E1VFVN30
FUEDCMID
FUEKIV30
FUEKIVFS
FUEKIVND
FUEMAV30
FUEMAVND
FUESSV30
FUESSV50
FUESSVFL
FUEVFVND
FUEVN100

196,000
47,100
23,800

171,900

100

169,800

2,100

700

400
13,900
23,900
16,600
401,400
55,400

108,100
250,500

59,100
133,400

117,400
2,500
100

600

200

200

100

600
5,200
16,100
237,700
2,900

1,960
30,030
11,740

296,997
88
3,944,019
24,738

11,228
5,545
230,829
476,296
355,397
13,278,061
986,839

1,081
161,131
28,945
229,848

2,728,138
29,525
892

7,680
2,476
3,211
1,395
9,959
103,672
344,922
7,868,099
51,717

200,000

6,621,400




HO CHI MINH STOCK EXCHANGE

PROPRIETARY TRADING (STOCKS)

DL 13/12/2024

Order matching Put through
. Trading value . Trading value
No. Stock code Trading volume (VND?,OOO) Trading volume (VND?,OOO)

Buying Selling Buying Selling Buying Selling Buying Selling

Total --> 0 0 0 0 0 239 0 5,596
1 ACB 55 1,295
2 BCG 22 135
3 FPT 5 699
4 HPG 39 998
5 MBB 67 1,514
6 NAB 10 151
7 PIT 27 133
8 PNJ 6 541
9 SHB 1 10
10 SSI 1 24
11 TPB 4 61
12 VPB 2 36




HO CHI MINH STOCK EXCHANGE

PROPRIETARY TRADING (OTHER SECURITIES)

Date 13/12/2024

No.

Stock code

Order matching

Put through

Trading volume

(VND1,000)

Trading value

Trading volume

Trading value
(VND1,000)

Buying

Selling

Buying

Selling

Buying

Selling

Buying

Selling

Total -->




